
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE-\II, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080lll, 40801l2 & FAX No.4080107

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.11/2023-24 dated

21.09.2023 is re-scheduled as under:-

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earncst Money
iii)l'roccssing F ce
iv)Tendcr Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

1 Construction of Hospital Building at Central
Jail, Gurdaspur.

i)Rs. 196.34 lacs
ii) Rs.3.93 lacs
iii)Rs.5900/-
iv)Rs.2360/-

12

Construction of 02 Nos Prefabricated Huts
for 06 Persons each at 2nd IRB Ladda Kothi
Sangrur.

i)Rs.12.51lacs
ii) Rs.0.25 lacs
iii)Rs.1476l-
iv)Rs.1 I 80/-

02

Special Repair & Renovation of 08 nos.
Police Quarters (Four Storeyed) at Police
Lines, Amritsar.

i)Rs.38.49 lacs
ii) Rs.0.77 lacs
iii)Rs.45.22l-
iv)Rs.17701

04

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 30.10.2023 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 30.10.2023 Time 11:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 31.10.2023 Time 1 1 :00 Hrs.

MANAGING DIRECTOR

CORRIGENDUM

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on

to wrvw.enroc.nun iab.gov.in

Sr.
No

3.

4.


